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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 1:54.068 +2.913 16:09:50.040
(101) DOCA (133) RODRIGO SABRAL 3 1:54.517 +3.362 16:11:44.557
1 16:08:13.950 1 16:09:15.559 4 1:54.216 +3.061 16:13:38.773
2 1:47.331 - 16:10:01.281 2 1:54.406 +5.040 16:11:09.965 5 1:51.866 +0.711 16:15:30.639
3 1:47.571 +0.240 16:11:48.852 3 1:49.930 +0.564 16:12:59.895 6 1:51.524 +0.369 16:17:22.163
4 2:03.586 +16.255 16:13:52.438 4 1:49.366 | - 16:14:49.261 7 1:51.155 | - 16:19:13.318
5 1:52.234 +2.868 16:16:41.495
(21) RAFAEL DE BARROS 6 1:58.007 +8.641 16:18:39.502 (139) ADILSON MAURICIO
1 - 16:07:56.274 7 1:53.511 +4.145 16:20:33.013 1 - 16:08:47.497
2 1:52.109 +4.244 16:09:48.383 2 1:54.076 +2.165 16:10:41.573
3 1:50.781 +2.916 16:11:39.164 (27) ANDERSON COSTA 3 1:53.346 +1.435 16:12:34.919
4 1:47.865 - 16:13:27.029 1 16:08:05.594 4 1:53.322 +1.411 16:14:28.241
5 1:48.816 +0.951 16:15:15.845 2 1:50.770 +1.071 16:09:56.364 5 1:54.244 +2.333 16:16:22.485
6 2:05.218 +17.353 16:17:21.063 3 1:50.167 +0.468 16:11:46.531 6 1:56.158 +4.247 16:18:18.643
4 1:52.942 +3.243 16:13:39.473 7 1:51.911 | - 16:20:10.554
(95) EDSON FARIA 5 1:50.979 +1.280 16:15:30.452 8 2:23.902 +31.991 16:22:34.456
1 - 16:08:16.206 6 1:49.890 +0.191 16:17:20.342
2 1:51.594 +3.486 16:10:07.800 7 1:49.699 - 16:19:10.041 (31) GENILDO MORATO
3 1:49.212 +1.104 16:11:57.012 8 2:17.043 +27.344 16:21:27.084 1 - 16:07:51.556
4 1:48.108 - 16:13:45.120 2 1:54.279 +0.759 16:09:45.835
5 2:16.257 +28.149 16:16:01.377 (132) DAVID ROCHA 3 1:53.932 +0.412 16:11:39.767
1 16:07:45.012 4 1:53.606 +0.086 16:13:33.373
(76) DANILO ANCELMO 2 1:49.968 - 16:09:34.980 5 1:54.410 +0.890 16:15:27.783
1 16:08:06.629 3 1:50.441 +0.473 16:11:25.421 6 1:54.314 +0.794 16:17:22.097
2 1:49.854 +1.498 16:09:56.483 4 1:51.696 +1.728 16:13:17.117 7 1:53.520 | - 16:19:15.617
3 1:48.356 - 16:11:44.839 5 1:50.091 +0.123 16:15:07.208 8 2:16.166 +22.646 16:21:31.783
4 1:51.100 +2.744 16:13:35.939 6 1:50.044 +0.076 16:16:57.252
5 1:50.425 +2.069 16:15:26.364 7 1:50.941 +0.973 16:18:48.193 (197) ALAN JOSEFH
6 1:51.306 +2.950 16:17:17.670 8 1:52.910 +2.942 16:20:41.103 1 16:08:29.699
7 1:49.923 +1.567 16:19:07.593 2 1:57.376 +3.790 16:10:27.075
8 2:20.948 +32.592 16:21:28.541 (94) DIEGO SOUZA SANTOS 3 1:53.586 | - 16:12:20.661
1 16:08:18.890 4 1:55.512 +1.926 16:14:16.173
(158) REGIS SANTOS 2 1:51.819 +1.781 16:10:10.709 5 1:54.792 +1.206 16:16:10.965
1 16:10:19.054 3 1:53.224 +3.186 16:12:03.933 6 1:54.178 +0.592 16:18:05.143
2 1:54.739 +6.315 16:12:13.793 4 1:50.038 - 16:13:53.971 7 1:56.112 +2.526 16:20:01.255
3 1:49.050 +0.626 16:14:02.843 5 2:14.306 +24.268 16:16:08.277
4 1:52.166 +3.742 16:15:55.009 (62) RISINEY MARTINS
5 1:48.424 - 16:17:43.433 (174) ALEXANDRE NEVES 1 16:07:54.454
6 1:50.464 +2.040 16:19:33.897 1 16:07:58.838 2 1:54.473 +0.679 16:09:48.927
7 2:44.935 +56.511 16:22:18.832 2 1:50.860 +0.497 16:09:49.698 3 1:55.191 +1.397 16:11:44.118
3 1:51.368 +1.005 16:11:41.066 4 1:54.641 +0.847 16:13:38.759
(91) EDUARDO NASCIMENTO 4 1:50.363 - 16:13:31.429 5 1:53.794 | - 16:15:32.553
1 16:08:18.133 5 2:04.460 +14.097 16:15:35.889 6 1:55.889 +2.095 16:17:28.442
2 1:50.365 +1.639 16:10:08.498 7 1:54.616 +0.822 16:19:23.058
3 1:49.488 +0.762 16:11:57.986 (68) FELIPE MARTINUZZO 8 2:23.829 +30.035 16:21:46.887
4 1:49.000 +0.274 16:13:46.986 1 16:08:06.692
5 1:48.726 - 16:15:35.712 2 1:52.299 +1.630 16:09:58.991 (30) DIEGO SILVA
6 1:52.389 +3.663 16:17:28.101 3 1:52.102 +1.433 16:11:51.093 1 - 16:07:54.083
7 1:50.727 +2.001 16:19:18.828 4 1:51.997 +1.328 16:13:43.090 2 1:54.013 - 16:09:48.096
5 1:50.669 | - 16:15:33.759 3 1:55.975 +1.962 16:11:44.071
(100) MIARELLI 6 1:54.398 +3.729 16:17:28.157 4 1:54.306 +0.293 16:13:38.377
1 16:08:16.005 7 1:50.959 +0.290 16:19:19.116 5 1:54.044 +0.031 16:15:32.421
2 1:51.476 +2.480 16:10:07.481 8 2:33.587 +42.918 16:21:52.703 6 1:55.489 +1.476 16:17:27.910
3 1:50.460 +1.464 16:11:57.941 7 1:55.048 +1.035 16:19:22.958
4 1:48.996 - 16:13:46.937 (187) ROBSON LEANDRO OLIVEIRA 8 2:25.386 +31.373 16:21:48.344
5 1:50.541 +1.545 16:15:37.478 1 16:08:15.062
6 1:51.769 +2.773 16:17:29.247 2 1:53.571 +2.486 16:10:08.633 (69) ERNANI STOCKINGER
3 1:51.689 +0.604 16:12:00.322 1 - 16:08:18.926
(48) WESLEY FRANZINO 4 1:51.124 +0.039 16:13:51.446 2 1:57.560 +3.149 16:10:16.486
1 - 16:09:10.803 5 1:52.294 +1.209 16:15:43.740 3 1:58.936 +4.525 16:12:15.422
2 1:57.972 +8.853 16:11:08.775 6 1:51.500 +0.415 16:17:35.240 4 2:03.625 +9.214 16:14:19.047
3 1:49.948 +0.829 16:12:58.723 7 1:51.085 - 16:19:26.325 5 1:57.944 +3.533 16:16:16.991
4 1:49.119 - 16:14:47.842 8 2:24.984 +33.899 16:21:51.309 6 1:54.918 +0.507 16:18:11.909
5 1:49.836 +0.717 16:16:37.678 7 1:54.411 - 16:20:06.320
6 1:50.078 +0.959 16:18:27.756 (189) JUNIOR BERETA 8 2:19.975 +25.564 16:22:26.295
7 2:04.868 +15.749 16:20:32.624 1 16:07:55.972
Impresso: 13/08/2022 16:22:59 Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Crono Verde Rosso Orbits 3
- www.amb-it.com
= = ° www. .
\{’_ > = = w.mylaps.com

Pagina 1/2



Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
13/08/2022

ITrack Day Escolas

Sabado Interlagos 4,309 Km
5A 13/08/2022 13:55.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(162) DANILO ARAUJO MONTEIRO 4 2:05.547 +3.035 16:14:18.399
1 I 16:08:35.363 5 2:02.739 +0.227 16:16:21.138
2 1:55.653 +1.131 16:10:31.016 6 2:03.544 +1.032 16:18:24.682
3 1:54.750 +0.228 16:12:25.766 7 2:21.720 +19.208 16:20:46.402
4 1:54.950 +0.428 16:14:20.716
5 1:57.303 +2.781 16:16:18.019
6 1:54.522 - 16:18:12.541
7 2:08.195 +13.673 16:20:20.736
(58) CARLOS EGYDIO
1 16:08:30.572
2 1:57.605 +2.561 16:10:28.177
3 1:57.448 +2.404 16:12:25.625
4 1:55.627 +0.583 16:14:21.252
5 1:57.638 +2.504 16:16:18.890
6 1:55.044 - 16:18:13.934
7 1:55.332 +0.288 16:20:09.266
8 2:16.461 +21.417 16:22:25.727
(52) PATRICK WITTICH
1 - 16:08:29.625
2 1:57.411 +1.284 16:10:27.036
3 1:57.388 +1.261 16:12:24.424
4 1:56.127 - 16:14:20.551
5 2:07.640 +11.513 16:16:28.191
6 2:06.740 +10.613 16:18:34.931
7 2:14.545 +18.418 16:20:49.476
(146) MARCO BARROS
1 16:08:49.209
2 2:00.405 +1.531 16:10:49.614
3 1:58.874 - 16:12:48.488
4 1:59.441 +0.567 16:14:47.929
5 1:59.698 +0.824 16:16:47.627
6 2:01.015 +2.141 16:18:48.642
7 2:17.716 +18.842 16:21:06.358
(134) RAUL SOARES
1 16:08:13.148
2 2:02.315 +2.743 16:10:15.463
3 1:59.572 - 16:12:15.035
4 2:03.852 +4.280 16:14:18.887
5 2:02.992 +3.420 16:16:21.879
6 2:03.163 +3.591 16:18:25.042
7 2:01.786 +2.214 16:20:26.828
(147) AVILA FABRICIO
1 16:08:41.077
2 2:00.747 +0.839 16:10:41.824
3 1:59.908 - 16:12:41.732
4 2:02.497 +2.589 16:14:44.229
5 2:17.386 +17.478 16:17:01.615
(55) RENAN SERRANO
1 16:09:15.633
2 2:03.842 +2.590 16:11:19.475
3 2:01.252 - 16:13:20.727
4 2:04.260 +3.008 16:15:24.987
5 2:10.685 +9.433 16:17:35.672
6 2:20.478 +19.226 16:19:56.150
7 2:38.888 +37.636 16:22:35.038
(186) RENATO SANTOS
1 16:08:06.453
2 2:02512 - 16:10:08.965
3 2:03.887 +1.375 16:12:12.852
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